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A3-032
挤奶管

Applications：
   A perfect high quality milking machine hose. The special inner 
lining is absolutely neutral to taste and odour, resistant to raw milk 
and commonly used cleaning products

Advantages：
   High flexible and lightweight
   Neutral to taste and odour, abrasion resistance, ozone and UV 
resistance
   Marking according to customer requirements (e.g., production 
date, product number, etc.)

优点：
   非常柔软，质轻 
   绝对无味，耐磨， 耐臭氧，耐气候，抗紫外线
   可根据客户要求标记（如生产日期，产品号等）

应用：

   完美的高品质挤奶器专用软管。特殊配方的橡胶内衬对原奶气味
没有任何影响，与原奶及常用的清洁剂相容

Technical description：
   Smooth and single SBR , no reinforcement 
   Temperature range: - 40°C to +70°C / -40°F to +158°F  (+90°C / 
+194°F up to 20 minutes) Can be steamed up to + 130°C / + 266°F 
steam cleaning (max. 20 minutes)

技术参数：
   单一光滑，无孔SBR材料，无增强层 
   温度范围： -40℃至+70℃/-40℉至+158℉(+90℃/+194℉最多
20分钟) 可以用+130℃/ +266℉蒸汽清洗 (最多20分钟) 

Standard/Approval：
   BFR XXI cat. 2

适用标准及认证：

  符合 BFR XXI cat. 2 认证

A3-032-0280

A3-032-0530

A3-032-0570

A3-032-0610

A3-032-0630

A3-032-0631

1/4"   7.0

1/2"  13.0

*  14.5

5/8"  15.5

*  16.0

*  16.0

产品编码

No.

 内径

in mm

13.0

23.0

25.5

27.0

24.0

27.0

外径

mm

100

50

50

50

50

50

包装长度

m

挤奶管 MILKING HOSE


