# 挤奶管 A3-032



## 应用:

■ 完美的高品质挤奶器专用软管。特殊配方的橡胶内衬对原奶气味 没有任何影响,与原奶及常用的清洁剂相容

## 优点:

- ■非常柔软,质轻
- 绝对无味,耐磨, 耐臭氧,耐气候,抗紫外线
- 可根据客户要求标记(如生产日期,产品号等)

## 技术参数:

- 单一光滑, 无孔SBR材料, 无增强层
- 温度范围: -40℃至+70℃/-40℃至+158℃(+90℃/+194℃最多 20分钟) 可以用+130℃/+266℃蒸汽清洗(最多20分钟)

# 适用标准及认证:

■符合 BFR XXI cat. 2 认证

## Applications:

• A perfect high quality milking machine hose. The special inner lining is absolutely neutral to taste and odour, resistant to raw milk and commonly used cleaning products

# Advantages:

- High flexible and lightweight
- Neutral to taste and odour, abrasion resistance, ozone and UV resistance
- Marking according to customer requirements (e.g., production date, product number, etc.)

## Technical description:

- Smooth and single SBR, no reinforcement
- Temperature range: 40°C to +70°C / -40°F to +158°F (+90°C /
- +194°F up to 20 minutes) Can be steamed up to + 130°C / + 266°F steam cleaning (max. 20 minutes)

## Standard/Approval:

BFR XXI cat. 2

	挤奶管		MILKING HOSE	·
产品编码	内径		外径	包装长度
No.	in	mm	mm	m
A3-032-0280	1/4"	7. 0	13. 0	100
A3-032-0530	1/2"	13. 0	23. 0	50
A3-032-0570	*	14. 5	25. 5	50
A3-032-0610	5/8"	15. 5	27. 0	50
A3-032-0630	*	16. 0	24. 0	50
A3-032-0631	*	16. 0	27. 0	50

